 60 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved OMNIPORT 30
The Omniport 30 offers both continuous and single-point data-
logging. The measurement values of up to three channels are
stored simultaneously, together with a time and date stamp, in
the internal memory of the device.
Stored measurement data, as well as the minimum, maximum,
average and standard deviation values can be shown directly on
the display. Scroll through a recorded measurement and switch

	 max.	±0.5°C	/	±0.9°F	(-20...70°C	/	-4...158°F)
Response	time	τ90: ≤ 7	sec.
Order code: LOGPROBE16
Working	range:	 0...100%	RH	/	-40...80°C	(-40...176°F)
Accuracy: ±2%	RH	(0...90%	RH),	±3%	RH	(90...100%	RH)	@20°C	/	68°F
	 ±0.2°C	/	±0.36°F @20°C	/	68°F
	 max.	±0.6°C	/	±1.08°F	(-40...80°C	/	-40...176°F)
Response	time	τ90: ≤ 30 sec.
Order code: LOGPROBE20-HTPC
70	(2.8”)
∅
12
Ø
12
32 (1.3”)
43 (1.7”) 32 (1.3”)
(0
.4
7”
)
(0
.4
7”
)
LOGPROBE 31 - high temperature probe
Working	range:	 0...100%	RH	/	-40...180°C	(-40...356°F)
 (grip	of	sensing	probe	up	to	50°C/122°F)
Accuracy: ±2%	RH	(0...90%	RH),	±3%	RH	(90...100%	RH)	@20°C	/	68°F
	 ±0.2°C	/	±0.36°F @20°C	/	68°F
 max. ±0.6°C	/	±1.08°F	(-40...180°C	/	-40...356°F)
Response	time	τ90: ≤ 30 sec.
Temperature	dependence:	RH:	±0.03%	RH/°C	(%	RH/1.8°F)
Order code: LOGPROBE31
LOGPROBE 30 - confined space probe
Working	range:	 0...100%	RH	/	-40...100°C	(-40...212°F)
Accuracy: ±2%	RH	(0...90%	RH),	±3%	RH	(90...100%	RH)	@20°C	/	68°F
	 ±0.2°C	/	±0.36°F @20°C	/	68°F
	 max.	±0.6°C	/	 ±1.08°F (-40...100°C	/	-40...212°F)
Response	time	τ90: ≤ 15	sec.
Temperature	dependence:	RH:	±0.03%	RH/°C	(%	RH/1.8°F)
Order code: LOGPROBE30
250	(9.9”)
250	(9.9”)
32 (1.3”)
(0
.5
”)
∅
12
(0
.2
”)
∅
5
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
 62 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved OMNIPORT 30
LOGPROBE 61/60 - stainless steel probe
Working	range:	 0.08...2m/s	(15...400ft/min) 0.2...20m/s	(40...4000ft/min)
 -20...70°C	(-4...158°F) -20...70°C	(-4...158°F)
Accuracy: ±	(0.04m/s	/	8ft/min+	1%	of	m.	v.)	 ±	(0.2m/s	/	39ft/min	+	2%	of	m.	v.)
 ±	0.7°C	/	±1.26°F	(0...50°C	/ 32...122°F) ±	0.7°C	/	±1.26°F	(0...50°C	/ 32...122°F)
Response	time	τ90: ≤ 1.5	sec.	 ≤ 1.5	sec.
Order code: LOGPROBE61 LOGPROBE60
Air Velocity Probes:
LOGPROBE 65 - polycarbonate probe
Working	range:	 0.2...20m/s	(40...4000ft/min)	/	0...50°C	(32...122°F)
Accuracy:  ±	(0.2m/s	/	39ft/min	+	3%	of	m.v.)
	 	±	1°C	/	±1.8°F	(0...50°C	/ 32...122°F)
Response	time	τ90: ≤ 1.5	sec.
Order code: LOGPROBE65  ∅
12
(0
.5
”)
200 (7.9”) 12	(0.5”)
200 (7.9”) 18	(0.7”)
(0
.2
”)
∅
6
Ordering Guide
Pluggable Probes 1) Remote Probes 2)
POsITION 1  BAsIC DEVICE OMNIPORT30 OMNIPORT30
POsITION 2 CABLE 2m	(6.6ft) HA010813
POsITION 3  PROBEs
Humidity / Temperature
 LOGPROBE	20	-	compact,	pluggable	HVAC	probe	 LOGPROBE20-HTPC
 LOGPROBE	16	-	HVAC	probe LOGPROBE16
 LOGPROBE	31	-	high	temperature	probe LOGPROBE31
 LOGPROBE	30	-	confined	space	probe LOGPROBE30
Air Velocity
 LOGPROBE	61	-	stainless	steel	probe	/	0.08...2m/s	(15...400ft/min) LOGPROBE61
 LOGPROBE	60	-	stainless	steel	probe	/	0.2...20m/s	(40...4000ft/min) LOGPROBE60
 LOGPROBE	65	-	polycarbonate	probe	/	0.2...20m/s	(40...4000ft/min) LOGPROBE65
POsITION 4 CARRYING CAsE For basic device and up to 4 probes HA040906 HA040906
Accessories
Membrane filter PC (for ∅12mm	RH/T	probes)		 HA010118
Metal grid filter PC (for ∅12mm	RH/T	probes)	 HA010119